AYA
AVACLINIC

CENTRO DE FERTILIDADE DE LISBOA

PRICE LIST 2022

In use since 24.06.2022

CONSULTATIONS

First fertility consultation (includes gynecological scan)
Other fertility consultations

Counseling consultation for donation treatments

First counseling consultation

Other counseling consultations

Online consultation (skype)

100€

85€

75€

65€

55€

50€

ULTRASOUNDS AND DIAGNOSTIC TESTS

Transvaginal scan for ovulation induction treatments performed in AVA Clinic
Semen analysis
Sperm DNA fragmentation analysis (includes semen analysis)

Diagnostic Hysteroscopy

75€

90€

160€

650€

TREATMENTS

Intrauterine insemination (l1U)
Includes all ovarian response monitoring ultrasounds for treatment performed at AVA Clinic

In Vitro Fertilisation (IVF)/ Intracytoplasmic sperm injection (ICSI)
Includes all ovarian response monitoring ultrasounds for treatment, when done in AVA Clinic, anesthesia, and post-treatment consultation

Frozen Embryo Transfer (FET)

Includes all uterine monitoring and preparation ultrasounds performed at AVA Clinic

IVF/ICSI with Egg Donation

Shared Motherhood (ROPA Method)

Includes all ovarian response monitoring ultrasounds for treatment, when done in AVA Clinic, anesthesia, and post-treatment consultation
Egg freezing

Includes all ovarian response monitoring ultrasounds for treatment, when done in AVA Clinic, anesthesia, egg collection and cryopreservation
and maintenance costs for a max. of 5 years

Egg thawing

From the patient - includes egg thaw, ICSI, embryo culture and transfer

Donated Embryo Transfer

750€

4540€

1265€

6750€

4865€

3025€

2310€

1950€

ADDITIONAL TECHNIQUES

Embryo freezing and storage
Includes maximum of 3 years of freezing maintenance costs

Semen analisys, freezing and storage
Includes maximum of 5 years of freezing maintenance costs

Eggs/sperm storage renewal
For an additional period of 5 years

Embryo storage renewal
For an additional period of 3 years

Sperm retrieval by aspiration (TESA)

Semen analysis and washing in serodiscordant couples
(HBV, HCV, HIV or HTLV positive male)

630€

500€

400€

350€

1010€

675€

* For other procedures you should consult the general “Price List” available at AVA Clinic

& www.avaclinic.pt

L. (+351) 213 245 000 & info@avaclinic.pt
Av. Anténio Augusto de Aguiar, 5 A,1050-010 Lisboa - Portugal

MOD 069D ROO



