

PRICE LIST 2022

In use since 24.06.2022

CONSULTATIONS	
First fertility consultation (includes gynecological scan)	100€
Other fertility consultations	85€
Counseling consultation for donation treatments	75€
First counseling consultation	65€
Other counseling consultations	55€
Online consultation (skype)	50€

ULTRASOUNDS AND DIAGNOSTIC TESTS	
Transvaginal scan for ovulation induction treatments performed in AVA Clinic	75€
Semen analysis	90€
Sperm DNA fragmentation analysis (includes semen analysis)	160€
Diagnostic Hysteroscopy	650€

TREATMENTS	
Intrauterine insemination (IIU) Includes all ovarian response monitoring ultrasounds for treatment performed at AVA Clinic	750€
In Vitro Fertilisation (IVF)/ Intracytoplasmic sperm injection (ICSI) Includes all ovarian response monitoring ultrasounds for treatment, when done in AVA Clinic, anesthesia, and post-treatment consultation	4540€
Frozen Embryo Transfer (FET) Includes all uterine monitoring and preparation ultrasounds performed at AVA Clinic	1265€
IVF/ICSI with Egg Donation	6750€
Shared Motherhood (ROPA Method) Includes all ovarian response monitoring ultrasounds for treatment, when done in AVA Clinic, anesthesia, and post-treatment consultation	4865€
Egg freezing Includes all ovarian response monitoring ultrasounds for treatment, when done in AVA Clinic, anesthesia, egg collection and cryopreservation and maintenance costs for a max. of 5 years	3025€
Egg thawing From the patient – includes egg thaw, ICSI, embryo culture and transfer	2310€
Donated Embryo Transfer	1950€

ADDITIONAL TECHNIQUES	
Embryo freezing and storage Includes maximum of 3 years of freezing maintenance costs	630€
Semen analisys, freezing and storage Includes maximum of 5 years of freezing maintenance costs	500€
Eggs/sperm storage renewal For an additional period of 5 years	400€
Embryo storage renewal For an additional period of 3 years	350€
Sperm retrieval by aspiration (TESA)	1010€
Semen analysis and washing in serodiscordant couples [HBV, HCV, HIV or HTLV positive male]	675€

^{*} For other procedures you should consult the general "Price List" available at AVA Clinic